Hockeyettan Norra

Hdiny
Referee (s)

Andreas Elfvengren

Goalkeepers
30 MARCKO Linus

31 FORSS Erik

1st Line
RD' 14 SVENNAS Fredrik
LD 16 PLARS Melker

RW 17 ANDERSSON Ludwig

CE 24 HALLVIK Leo
LW 32 HARDSTAM Theo

2nd Line

RD 27 NORDIN Edwin
LD | 5 GRUVSTAL Niclas
RW 20 EKLUND Olle
CE | 12 DELDEN Simon

LW| 22 MAHMUTOVIC Tarik

3rd Line

RD 4 AAW Lukas

LD | 26 HUMBLE Bill

RW 9 SEGH David

CE 29 WASSBERG William
LW 8 ANDERSSON Casper

4th Line

RD 19 VANNAR Valther
LD

RW 23 HEDMAN William
CE | 21 LIDSTROM Samuel
LW 15 ENGSTROM Simon

Extra players
R | 18 JEGANDER Felix

Head Coach
Kjell-lvar Lundholm

Missing players

CE 10 SUNDELL Filip

R 18 JEGANDER Felix
LD 25 LIDSTROM Lucas

Anton Berg
GP GPI SO W
8 7 0 2
11 5 0 1
GP G A TP
11 2 5 7
11 2 0 2
11 4 2 6
11 1 6 7
10 2 3 5
GP G A TP
7 0 2 2
8 0 2 2
7 1 0 1
11 0 1 1
5 1 1 2
GP G A TP
6 0 1 1
10 O 1 1
11 4 2 6
9 1 1 2
9 2 3 5
GP G A TP
9 0 0 0
11 1 3 4
9 0 2 2
11 0 2 2
GP G A TP
6 0 0 0

Assistant Coach
Ronny Kardevall

GP G A T

3

11 1 6 7
6 0 0 0
10 1 0 1

Lineup

Kalle Brouzell

GAA SVS%
3,62 88,94
3,84 90,34

+/-
-6
-8
-4
-6
-4

+/-
-5
-4
-5
-9
-1

+/-
-1
-7
-6
1
2

+/-
-5

-8
-9
-8

+/-

-2

+/-
-5
-2
-5

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00

Vallentuna Hockey - Lindlovens IF
Vallentuna Ishall

Linesman
Lennart Meandzija

Goalkeepers
31 KIAS William

1 FRYKHOLM Jonathan

1st Line

RD 25 BROENG Jesper
LD 28 WENELL Hannes
RW 19 JONSSON Isak

CE 13 ARLE OSTERGREN O

LW 18 FALK Sebastian

2nd Line

RD 24 HOLMBERG Elias
LD | 14 FORSMARK Filip
RW 62 HILMERSSON Olle
CE 8 JAMSEN Johannes
LW/ 10 JOHANSSON Lukas

3rd Line
RD 46 BRENKLE Erik

LD 64 NYHLEN-PERSSON Si

RW 9 SJOQVIST Linus
CE | 34 ANDERSSON Amill
LW 93 NORBERG Emil

4th Line

RD

LD 38 SALLE Carl Johan
RW 29 KIIRIKKI Joel

CE | 27 ARVIDSSON Gustav
LW 11 HAMMAR Isac

Extra players
Head Coach
Lennart Hermansson

Missing players
LW 20 KARLSSON Gustav

2025-11-05 19:00

GP GPI SO W
7 3 2 3
8 5 1 4

GP G A TP
8 5 5 10
8 1 2 3
8 4 9 13
8 5 1 6
8 2 14 16

GP G A TP
8 1 2 3
8 0 4 4
8 1 6 7
8 4 4 8
8 8 5 13

GP G A TP
8 0 1 1
8 2 3 5
7 1 1 2
2 1 3 4
8 3 2 5

GP G A TP
8 0 1 1
8 0 1 1
8 0 3 3
8 1 1 2

GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Marcus Sjod

GP G A TP
8 1 2 3

GAA SVS%
1,00 95,77
1,77 91,96
+/- TOI Avg.
10 00:00
8 00:00
13 00:00
4  00:00
14 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
13 00:00
10 00:00
6 00:00
12 00:00
12 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
5  00:00
10 00:00
3 00:00
1 00:00
-1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
1 00:00
3 00:00
3 00:00
2 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
+/- TOI Avg.
6  00:00



